
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION; Date Recorded= 2004;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

200401120000
20560

01/12/2004
02:05:00

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE BRASHER,
REBECCA A

Sec:16
Twn:18S
Rng:1E Qt:NE
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

200402160000
77510

02/16/2004
08:04:00

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE WILLIAMSON,
JEFFERY R

7 67 Lot#:48 Book:7
Pg:67

200403020001
06910

03/02/2004
10:51:00

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES BESSIERE,
GLENN D

Other:SEE
INST

200403020001
06890

03/02/2004
10:51:00

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES BESSIERE,
GLENN D

200101160000
15231

200403110001
24930

03/11/2004
09:19:00

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE FIPPS,
MATTHEW
DAVID

29 27 Lot#:37
Book:29 Pg:27

200403110001
25090

03/11/2004
09:42:00

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE FIPPS,
MATTHEW
DAVID

29 27 Lot#:37
Book:29 Pg:27

200403290001
59790

03/29/2004
11:09:00

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE PIGMAN, ERIC
H

27 16 Lot#:29
Book:27 Pg:16

200405200002
66720

05/20/2004
08:28:00

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE ELKINS, DAN
R

7 155 Lot#:9 Book:7
Pg:155

200406040002
99220

06/04/2004
11:38:00

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE MASSEY,
ROGER D

10 26 Lot#:71
Book:10 Pg:26

200406220003
38990

06/22/2004
01:09:00

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE WHITAKER,
JO DANIEL

5 72 Lot#:19 Book:5
Pg:72

200406220003
38990

06/22/2004
01:09:00

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE WHITAKER,
JO DANIEL

5 72 Lot#:16 Book:5
Pg:72

200406230003
43700

06/23/2004
03:32:00

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE SMITH, ALLEN
LEE

28 34 Lot#:110
Book:28 Pg:34

200406230003
43690

06/23/2004
03:32:00

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE SMITH, ALLEN
LEE

28 34 Lot#:110
Book:28 Pg:34

200407160003
94530

07/16/2004
12:56:00

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES COFIELD,
LOREN

200301140000
27980



200407160003
95520

07/16/2004
01:49:00

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE RIHA, SARAH
MICHAEL

24 143 Lot#:3 Book:24
Pg:143

200407160003
95530

07/16/2004
01:49:00

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

200407160003
95520

200407160003
95580

07/16/2004
01:49:00

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE RIHA, SARAH
M

24 143 Lot#:3 Book:24
Pg:143

200408020004
26810

08/02/2004
10:59:00

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE ATKINS,
LINDSEY M

8 152 Lot#:19 Book:8
Pg:152

200408200004
66410

08/20/2004
11:14:00

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE
CORRECTION

SMITH, ALLEN
LEE

28 34 200406230003
43700

Lot#:110
Book:28 Pg:34

200408130004
57510

08/13/2004
04:13:00

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE FENNELL,
GARY

26 142 Lot#:214
Book:26
Pg:142

200409010004
89370

09/01/2004
10:18:00

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE BERTELLA,
BRIAN
ANTHONY

13 9 Lot#:4 Book:13
Pg:9

200409010004
89480

09/01/2004
10:51:00

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE MULLINS,
GREGORY L

19 169 Lot#:28
Book:19
Pg:169

200409270005
34330

09/27/2004
03:50:00

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE LOVETT,
BROOK ALLEN

Sec:2 Twn:21
Rng:3W Qt:SE
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

200409270005
34360

09/27/2004
03:50:00

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE ABSHER,
EDDIE

8 167 Lot#:4 Book:8
Pg:167

200410040005
47100

10/04/2004
01:47:00

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES ABSHER,
EDDIE

200303060001
38180

200410040005
47310

10/04/2004
02:38:00

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE HARRIS,
GERALD DAN

Sec:7 Twn:20S
Rng:1E Qt:SW
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

200410050005
50090

10/05/2004
01:28:00

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS AUTREY,
TERESA

200410050005
50310

10/05/2004
02:32:00

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE GANN,
JEFFERSON
TYLER

29 27 Lot#:57
Book:29 Pg:27

200410070005
54790

10/07/2004
10:19:00

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE PATTON,
JENNIFER

31 68 Lot#:19
Book:31 Pg:68



200410200005
78450

10/20/2004
09:11:00

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE WILBURN,
JOHN CALVIN

22 35 Lot#:7 Book:22
Pg:35


