Search	Criteria Fi	ilters Appli	ied: Party	Seq= 1,0;	Name= M	UTUAL S	SAVINGS (	CREDIT L	JNION; Da	te Recorde	d= 2004;
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200401120000 20560	01/12/2004 02:05:00	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BRASHER, REBECCA A						Sec:16 Twn:18S Rng:1E Qt:NE BQt:NE Other:SEE INST
200402160000 77510	02/16/2004 08:04:00	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	WILLIAMSON, JEFFERY R			7	67		Lot#:48 Book:7 Pg:67
200403020001 06910	03/02/2004 10:51:00	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	BESSIERE, GLENN D						Other:SEE INST
200403020001 06890	03/02/2004 10:51:00	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	BESSIERE, GLENN D					200101160000 15231	
200403110001 24930	03/11/2004 09:19:00	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	FIPPS, MATTHEW DAVID			29	27		Lot#:37 Book:29 Pg:27
200403110001 25090	03/11/2004 09:42:00	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	FIPPS, MATTHEW DAVID			29	27		Lot#:37 Book:29 Pg:27
200403290001 59790	03/29/2004 11:09:00	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	PIGMAN, ERIC H			27	16		Lot#:29 Book:27 Pg:16
200405200002 66720	05/20/2004 08:28:00	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	ELKINS, DAN R			7	155		Lot#:9 Book:7 Pg:155
200406040002 99220	06/04/2004 11:38:00	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MASSEY, ROGER D			10	26		Lot#:71 Book:10 Pg:26
200406220003 38990	06/22/2004 01:09:00	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	WHITAKER, JO DANIEL			5	72		Lot#:19 Book:5 Pg:72
200406220003 38990	06/22/2004 01:09:00	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	WHITAKER, JO DANIEL			5	72		Lot#:16 Book:5 Pg:72
200406230003 43700	06/23/2004 03:32:00	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SMITH, ALLEN LEE			28	34		Lot#:110 Book:28 Pg:34
200406230003 43690	06/23/2004 03:32:00	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SMITH, ALLEN LEE			28	34		Lot#:110 Book:28 Pg:34
200407160003 94530	07/16/2004 12:56:00	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	COFIELD, LOREN					200301140000 27980	

200407160003 95520	07/16/2004 01:49:00	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	RIHA, SARAH MICHAEL		24	143		Lot#:3 Book:24 Pg:143
200407160003 95530	07/16/2004 01:49:00	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK				200407160003 95520	
200407160003 95580	07/16/2004 01:49:00	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	RIHA, SARAH M		24	143		Lot#:3 Book:24 Pg:143
200408020004 26810	08/02/2004 10:59:00	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	ATKINS, LINDSEY M		8	152		Lot#:19 Book:8 Pg:152
200408200004 66410	08/20/2004 11:14:00	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE CORRECTION	SMITH, ALLEN LEE		28	34	200406230003 43700	Lot#:110 Book:28 Pg:34
200408130004 57510	08/13/2004 04:13:00	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	FENNELL, GARY		26	142		Lot#:214 Book:26 Pg:142
200409010004 89370	09/01/2004 10:18:00	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BERTELLA, BRIAN ANTHONY		13	9		Lot#:4 Book:13 Pg:9
200409010004 89480	09/01/2004 10:51:00	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MULLINS, GREGORY L		19	169		Lot#:28 Book:19 Pg:169
200409270005 34330	09/27/2004 03:50:00	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	LOVETT, BROOK ALLEN					Sec:2 Twn:21 Rng:3W Qt:SE BQt:NW Other:SEE INST
200409270005 34360	09/27/2004 03:50:00	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	ABSHER, EDDIE		8	167		Lot#:4 Book:8 Pg:167
200410040005 47100	10/04/2004 01:47:00	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	ABSHER, EDDIE				200303060001 38180	
200410040005 47310	10/04/2004 02:38:00	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HARRIS, GERALD DAN					Sec:7 Twn:20S Rng:1E Qt:SW BQt:NW Other:SEE INST
200410050005 50090	10/05/2004 01:28:00	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	AUTREY, TERESA					
200410050005 50310	10/05/2004 02:32:00	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	GANN, JEFFERSON TYLER		29	27		Lot#:57 Book:29 Pg:27
200410070005 54790	10/07/2004 10:19:00	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	PATTON, JENNIFER		31	68		Lot#:19 Book:31 Pg:68

200410200005 78450	10/20/2004 09:11:00	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantee		WILBURN, JOHN CALVIN			22	35		Lot#:7 Book:22 Pg:35
-----------------------	------------------------	--------------------------------------	---------	--	-------------------------	--	--	----	----	--	-------------------------